
 

12-sep-2025, 18:18:42

GOLF LUGO
TORNEO BIG OUTLET 2025

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 13-sep-2025, 09:30

HORARIO DE SALIDA

 TEE HORA JUGADORES BARRAS HCE HCJ

1 09:30  BOVIO STORINO, GUSTAVO ALBERTO  
  VELOSO BLANCO, RAFAEL  
  LATORRE DOMINGUEZ, JUAN JOSE  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

10,0
13,1
13,2

13
17
17

3 09:30  ANSEDE LOPEZ, JOSE CARLOS  
  BLANCO ALMOFREY, FRANCISCO  
  TABOADA CANDAL, JESUS MANUEL  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

14,3
14,6
18,3

18
18
23

5 09:30  ROZAS BELLO, JOSE MANUEL  
  CAIÑA GONZALEZ, CARLOS LUIS  
  BEADE SALORIO, FRANCISCO JAVIER  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

19,3
19,6
24,0

24
24
29

7 09:30  RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, LUCAS  
  FERNANDEZ CASTRO, ALBERTO  
  PAZ BELON, IRATXE  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Rojas

24,1
24,4
28,3

29
30
34

9 09:30  LOPEZ BARREIRO, RUBEN  
  LOPEZ NUÑEZ, SANDRA  
  ANLLO MOSQUERA, PABLO  

Amarillas
Rojas
Amarillas

28,1
33,7
21,1

34
40
26
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12-sep-2025, 17:55:55

GOLF LUGO
TORNEO BIG OUTLET 2025

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 13-sep-2025, 09:30

HORARIO DE SALIDA

 TEE HORA JUGADORES BARRAS HCE HCJ

1 14:30  CASTRO NUÑEZ, FRANCISCO  
  RUPPEN RODRIGUEZ, JAIME  
  FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, LEANDRO  
  VARELA COSTOYA, ALBERTO  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

2,7
4,3
6,3
8,4

4
6
9

11

1 14:40  CAMPOS VILLARINO, ALBERTO  
  GARCIA VARELA, MIGUEL ANGEL  
  GRANDE VELOSO, LUIS  
  PEREZ LOPEZ, LUIS ANGEL  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

8,7
8,8
10,2
11,8

11
12
13
15

2 14:30  VALLEJO LINARES, NICOLAS  
  VALCARCEL ARIAS, JOSE  
  ARMENTA MONTEAGUDO, MARUXA  
  LOPEZ DARRIBA, BEGOÑA  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Rojas
Rojas

12,3
12,6
13,3
15,1

16
16
17
19

3 14:30  SANDAR PICADO, MARIA LUISA  
  CUPEIRO EXPOSITO, MARIA JESUS  
  VARELA RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAGO  
  CARBONELL MENDEZ, M. CARMEN  

Rojas
Rojas
Amarillas
Rojas

15,0
15,2
15,7
17,8

19
19
20
22

4 14:30  LAGE PEREZ, JUAN CARLOS  
  VALDES SUAREZ, BEATRIZ  
  PEREZ RIVAS, MIRIAM  
  VARELA VAZQUEZ, MARIO  

Amarillas
Rojas
Rojas
Amarillas

19,2
19,5
19,8
19,9

24
24
24
25

5 14:30  SANCHEZ OURO, BERNARDO  
  RUPPEN PARDO, FERNANDO  
  URBIETA IBARRONDO, XABIER  
  FREIRE FERNANDEZ, IVAN  

Amarillas
Naranjas
Amarillas
Amarillas

20,0
20,9
22,1
22,2

25
19
27
27

6 14:30  LAMAS OTERO, JUAN MANUEL  
  ROZAS BELLO, ALICIA  
  BECERRA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER  
  CAÑEDO TEJEDA, SARA  

Amarillas
Rojas
Amarillas
Rojas

22,2
22,3
23,4
24,2

27
27
29
29

7 14:30  FERREIRO BARGADOS, MARIA  
  IGLESIAS PENA, MARIA LUZ  
  POTENTE CASTEDO, PILAR  
  SANTOALLA LORENZO, JAIME  

Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Naranjas

24,6
24,8
25,5
15,9

30
30
31
14

8 14:30  BODENLLE FREIRE, JOSE MARIA  
  CARRO GONZALEZ, JORGE  
  DIAZ CALLEJA, JOAQUIN MANUEL  
  RODIL FERNANDEZ, MARIA HELENA  

Amarillas
Naranjas
Amarillas
Rojas

26,5
29,1
31,8
39,6

32
28
38
43

9 14:30  SERRANO SACRISTAN, JESUS  
  VALLEJO LINARES, MARTIN  
  RUIZ DE VALBUENA BUENO, ANGEL  
  VALLEJO TORRES, FRANCISCO  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

36,0
36,5
25,9
6,2

43
43
32
9
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